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CHAPTER 147 
SENATE BILL 215 

 
AN ACT TO RAISE THE PROCESSING FEE FOR BAD CHECKS. 
 
The General Assembly of North Carolina enacts: 
 

Section 1.  G.S. 25-3-512 is amended by deleting "ten dollars ($10.00)" and 
substituting "fifteen dollars ($15.00)". 

Sec. 2.  This act is effective upon ratification. 
In the General Assembly read three times and ratified this the 7th day of May, 

1987. 


